Wyniki: Optimist B

Regaty Puchar Dnia Dziecka

RRS 2025-2028 Appendix A - Mate Punkty

Mce

PN

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

© 0 N o a » w N

POL

-
o

POL

PN
-

POL

-
N

POL

-
w

POL

N
~

POL

-
()]

POL

-
o]

POL

-
~

POL

-
[oe]

POL

-
©

POL

N
o

POL

N
=

POL

N
N

POL

N
w

POL

N
~

POL

N
(6]

POL

N
(o]

POL

N
<

POL

N
(o]

POL

N
©

POL

w
o

POL

w
=

POL

w
N

POL

w
w

POL

w
b

POL

w
a

POL

w
(o]

POL

w
J

POL

w
(o]

POL

w
©

POL

N
o

POL

Nr_zagla
3955
3593
1958
3675
1875
3855
2076
3844

346
3766
2041

492

960
1860
3962
3788
1805
1535
3777
1780
1952
3526

150
2024
1638
3567
3765
1822
1705

12041
3457

196
1797
3602

500
1507
1207

593
1979

195

Nazwisko

Jakub Nowoswiecki, KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw
Jan Wajda, JKW Poznan

Adam Margula, Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
Patryk Marcinkiewicz, KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw
Mikotaj Buchowski, JKW Poznan

Hubert Przywéski, JKW Poznan

Martyna Smiglak, JKW Poznan

Mikotaj Juszczykowski, KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw
Jan Szymanski, Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
Pola Miecznik, SEJK Pogon Szczecin

Hanna Pacak, Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
Mateusz Wasiniewski, UKS Szkwat Ztocieniec
Jan Antoniak, Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
Antoni Czapla, MDK Stargard

Krzysztof Wajda, JKW Poznan

Mitosz Satapata, MDK Stargard

Natasza Tomczak, KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw
Nina Czapla, MDK Stargard

Anna Kowalik, UKS Szkwat Ztocieniec

Emilia Serega, KGR Kotobrzeg

Mitosz Dadeto, Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
Marcel Satapata, MDK Stargard

Mikotaj Miller, Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
Adam Koc, KGR Kotobrzeg

Mikotaj Kry$, JKW Poznan

Kacper Nietupski, SEJK Pogon Szczecin

Jan Romanowski, KGR Kotobrzeg

Julia Stec, SEJK Pogon Szczecin

Mira Rychel, KGR Kotobrzeg

Justyna Reszka, SEJK Pogon Szczecin
Jedrzej fowiecki, Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
Oliwia Kuczko, Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
Oskar Zagajewski, UKS Szkwat Ztocieniec
Antonina Koztowska, KGR Kotobrzeg

Leon Rzepkowski, Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
Ewa Rzewuska, Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
Klara Meczynska, JKW Poznan

Jan Szmania, MKS SZKUNER

Karol Mirecki, KGR Kotobrzeg

Dawid Wiodarz, Centrum Zeglarskie Szczecin
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Informacje o ZW: https://www.zw-scoring.nl
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